
Green Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around
Bryan, TX Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 20 2nd 20 3rd 21 1st 18
208 Brian Sumrall - Shot/ASHA Cinco Silver Drift - 5189924 5.0 16.0 2.0 19.0 3.0 19.0 1.0 18.0 72.0 1
222 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Shot/ASHA Star Spangled Mecom - 5043348 8.0 13.0 1.0 20.0 6.0 16.0 8.5 10.5 59.5 2
30  Zinn Lindsey - Shot Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 6.0 15.0 3.0 18.0 12.0 10.0 3.0 16.0 59.0 3
85 Jerry Moriarty - SHOT/ASHA Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 2.0 19.0 4.0 17.0 9.0 13.0 10.0 9.0 58.0 4

234 Clay Cavinder - Shot/ASHA TAMU DOCS ROYAL OAK - 5107067 1.0 20.0 17.0 4.0 2.0 20.0 6.0 13.0 57.0 5
8 Susan Bozeman - Shot/Asha Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 3.0 18.0 6.0 15.0 5.0 17.0 12.0 7.0 57.0 6
2 Becky Wood - Shot Whisky Moon - 4800762 9.0 12.0 14.0 7.0 4.0 18.0 4.0 15.0 52.0 7

274 Jennifer Weber - Shot The Dream Senorita - 4841442 4.0 17.0 8.0 13.0 18.0 4.0 8.5 10.5 44.5 8
235 Connie Coberly - Shot/ASHA Typical Slick Willy - 5054384 19.0 2.0 12.0 9.0 11.0 11.0 2.0 17.0 39.0 9
77 Rex Foust - shot SHQR Hollywood - X0680467 13.0 8.0 19.0 2.0 8.0 14.0 11.0 8.0 32.0 10

236 Connie Coberly - Shot/ASHA Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 20.0 1.0 13.0 8.0 15.0 7.0 5.0 14.0 30.0 11
81 Mark Anderson  - SHOT Royally Sorrel - 4973896 15.0 6.0 15.0 6.0 10.0 12.0 14.0 5.0 29.0 12

209 Jim Truemper - Shot Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 11.0 10.0 7.0 14.0 20.0 2.0 16.0 3.0 29.0 13
1 Becky Wood - Shot Peptossmartlilsmoke - 4849017 10.0 11.0 10.0 11.0 19.0 3.0 18.0 1.0 26.0 14
3 Stephanie Dickson - Shot/Asha Bobs Got Flavor - 5296887 17.0 4.0 11.0 10.0 17.0 5.0 15.0 4.0 23.0 15

300 Randy White  - Shot Cattin Snickelfritz - 5176704 14.0 7.0 20.0 1.0 13.0 9.0 17.0 2.0 19.0 16
55 Nick Gass - Shot Gar Branson - ??? #N/A #N/A 21.0 1.0 SCR 0.0
68 Rusty Johnson - shot Fionas Freckles - 5006065 #N/A 5.0 16.0 7.0 15.0 7.0 12.0 0.0
80 Briana Parnell - SHOT One Smart Dually - 5172590 16.0 5.0 #N/A 1.0 21.0 13.0 6.0 0.0
86 Jessica Buckley - SHOT Corona Par Dee - 5272185 #N/A #N/A 14.0 8.0 #N/A 0.0

212 Nick LaDuke - Shot Prince Dream - 654246 7.0 14.0 16.0 5.0 16.0 6.0 #N/A 0.0
285 Clare Wigginton - Shot Junior - 2011-146 18.0 3.0 18.0 3.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0
296 Chandel Taylor - Shot Pistol In My Britches - 969972 12.0 9.0 9.0 12.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Bryan%20Show%202011[1]
Green_Horse_Pleasure
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

20 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 20 TIE BREAKERS 7 8 1 9 6 5 4 2 3 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 20 234 Clay Cavinder - Shot/ASHA TAMU DOCS ROYAL OAK - 5107067 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 69.0

2 19 85 Jerry Moriarty - SHOT/ASHA Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 67.0

3 18.0 8 Susan Bozeman - Shot/Asha Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 65.0

4 17 274 Jennifer Weber - Shot The Dream Senorita - 4841442 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 65.0

5 16 208 Brian Sumrall - Shot/ASHA Cinco Silver Drift - 5189924 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 62.0

6 15 30  Zinn Lindsey - Shot Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 60.0

7 14 212 Nick LaDuke - Shot Prince Dream - 654246 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 58.0

8 13 222 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Shot/ASHA Star Spangled Mecom - 5043348 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 58.0

9 12 2 Becky Wood - Shot Whisky Moon - 4800762 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 56.0

10 11 1 Becky Wood - Shot Peptossmartlilsmoke - 4849017 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 55.0

Green Horse  Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:Kris Wilson
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

20 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 20 TIE BREAKERS 7 8 1 9 6 5 4 2 3 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 
Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Green Horse  Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:Kris Wilson

11 10 209 Jim Truemper - Shot Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 54.0

12 9 296 Chandel Taylor - Shot Pistol In My Britches - 969972 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 52.0

13 8 77 Rex Foust - shot SHQR Hollywood - X0680467 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 52.0

14 7 300 Randy White  - Shot Cattin Snickelfritz - 5176704 4.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 51.0

15 6 81 Mark Anderson  - SHOT Royally Sorrel - 4973896 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 51.0

16 5 80 Briana Parnell - SHOT One Smart Dually - 5172590 5.0 5.0 2.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 51.0

17 4.0 3 Stephanie Dickson - Shot/Asha Bobs Got Flavor - 5296887 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 50.0

18 3 285 Clare Wigginton - Shot Junior - 2011-146 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 49.0

19 2 235 Connie Coberly - Shot/ASHA Typical Slick Willy - 5054384 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 47.0

20 1 236 Connie Coberly - Shot/ASHA Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 45.0
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

20
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class

20 TIE BREAKERS 5 7 4 6 2 1 3

Descriptions of Obstacles Gate   
RH Push

Trot 
Poles

Walk 
Bridge

Lope 
Poles 
Left 
Lead

Box   
360

Chute 
Back L

Drag Fig 
8     at 
Walk

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 20 222 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Shot/ASHA Star Spangled Mecom - 5043348 8.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 60.0

2 19 208 Brian Sumrall - Shot/ASHA Cinco Silver Drift - 5189924 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 54.0

3 18 30  Zinn Lindsey - Shot Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 54.0

4 17 85 Jerry Moriarty - SHOT/ASHA Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 53.0

5 16 68 Rusty Johnson - shot Fionas Freckles - 5006065 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 52.0

6 15 8 Susan Bozeman - Shot/Asha Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 9.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 51.0

7 14 209 Jim Truemper - Shot Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 51.0

8 13 274 Jennifer Weber - Shot The Dream Senorita - 4841442 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 51.0

9 12 296 Chandel Taylor - Shot Pistol In My Britches - 969972 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.0

10 11 1 Becky Wood - Shot Peptossmartlilsmoke - 4849017 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 49.0

Green Horse                  
Trail

Bryan, TXLocation:Brett Scott
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

20
Shown In 

Class
Entered 
In Class

20 TIE BREAKERS 5 7 4 6 2 1 3

Descriptions of Obstacles Gate   
RH Push

Trot 
Poles

Walk 
Bridge

Lope 
Poles 
Left 
Lead

Box   
360

Chute 
Back L

Drag Fig 
8     at 
Walk

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Green Horse                  
Trail

Bryan, TXLocation:Brett Scott

11 10 3 Stephanie Dickson - Shot/Asha Bobs Got Flavor - 5296887 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 47.0

12 9 235 Connie Coberly - Shot/ASHA Typical Slick Willy - 5054384 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 47.0

13 8 236 Connie Coberly - Shot/ASHA Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 8.0 46.0

14 7 2 Becky Wood - Shot Whisky Moon - 4800762 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 45.0

15 6 81 Mark Anderson  - SHOT Royally Sorrel - 4973896 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 45.0

16 5 212 Nick LaDuke - Shot Prince Dream - 654246 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 7.0 45.0

17 4 234 Clay Cavinder - Shot/ASHA TAMU DOCS ROYAL OAK - 5107067 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 44.0

18 3 285 Clare Wigginton - Shot Junior - 2011-146 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 42.0

19 2 77 Rex Foust - shot SHQR Hollywood - X0680467 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 4.0 5.0 41.0

20 1 300 Randy White  - Shot Cattin Snickelfritz - 5176704 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 39.0
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

21 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class

21 TIE BREAKERS 1 5 7 2 3 8 4 6

5 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 
Back

4 Right 
Spins

4 1/4 Left 
Spins

2 Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Chng

2 Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Chng

Right 
Rollbck

Left 
Rollbck Stop

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

1 21 80 Briana Parnell - SHOT One Smart Dually - 5172590 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 66.0

2 20 234 Clay Cavinder - Shot/ASHA TAMU DOCS ROYAL OAK - 5107067 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 65.0

3 19 208 Brian Sumrall - Shot/ASHA Cinco Silver Drift - 5189924 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 64.0

4 18 2 Becky Wood - Shot Whisky Moon - 4800762 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 64.0

5 17 8 Susan Bozeman - Shot/Asha Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 7.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.5

6 16 222 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Shot/ASHA Star Spangled Mecom - 5043348 6.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 61.5

7 15 68 Rusty Johnson - shot Fionas Freckles - 5006065 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 60.5

8 14 77 Rex Foust - shot SHQR Hollywood - X0680467 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 60.0

9 13 85 Jerry Moriarty - SHOT/ASHA Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 7.5 6.5 6.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 57.5

10 12 81 Mark Anderson  - SHOT Royally Sorrel - 4973896 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 56.0

Green Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Ron Gill
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

21 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class

21 TIE BREAKERS 1 5 7 2 3 8 4 6

5 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 
Back

4 Right 
Spins

4 1/4 Left 
Spins

2 Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Chng

2 Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Chng

Right 
Rollbck

Left 
Rollbck Stop

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Green Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Ron Gill

11 11 235 Connie Coberly - Shot/ASHA Typical Slick Willy - 5054384 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 55.5

12 10 30  Zinn Lindsey - Shot Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 7.0 7.5 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 54.5

13 9 300 Randy White  - Shot Cattin Snickelfritz - 5176704 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 5.5 54.0

14 8 86 Jessica Buckley - SHOT Corona Par Dee - 5272185 8.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 53.0

15 7 236 Connie Coberly - Shot/ASHA Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.5 5.0 7.0 51.0

16 6 212 Nick LaDuke - Shot Prince Dream - 654246 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 51.0

17 5 3 Stephanie Dickson - Shot/Asha Bobs Got Flavor - 5296887 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 49.5

18 4 274 Jennifer Weber - Shot The Dream Senorita - 4841442 8.0 7.0 8.0 4.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 49.0

19 3 1 Becky Wood - Shot Peptossmartlilsmoke - 4849017 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 7.0 48.5

20 2 209 Jim Truemper - Shot Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 2.0 5.0 5.5 42.0
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

21 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class

21 TIE BREAKERS 1 5 7 2 3 8 4 6

5 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Stop & 
Back

4 Right 
Spins

4 1/4 Left 
Spins

2 Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Chng

2 Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Chng

Right 
Rollbck

Left 
Rollbck Stop

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total      
(1-80)

Green Horse  Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Ron Gill

21 1 55 Nick Gass - Shot Gar Branson - ??? 5.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 5.0 28.0
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:Kris Wilson Loc.

18 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 19 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 3 4 1 2

GH Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position,  
Initiative                     

(1-5)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-5)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness                   
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-50)

1 18.0 208 Brian Sumrall - Shot/ASHA Cinco Silver Drift - 5189924 7 7 5 5 5 6 35

2 17.0 235 Connie Coberly - Shot/ASHA Typical Slick Willy - 5054384 5 5 4 4 5 7 30

3 16.0 30  Zinn Lindsey - Shot Quigley Dun Under - 5045511 6 6 4 4 5 5 30

4 15.0 2 Becky Wood - Shot Whisky Moon - 4800762 6 7 4 3 4 5 29

5 14.0 236 Connie Coberly - Shot/ASHA Freckles Delta Smoke - 952664 5 6 3 3 5 5 27

6 13.0 234 Clay Cavinder - Shot/ASHA TAMU DOCS ROYAL OAK - 5107067 5 5 3 3 5 5 26

7 12.0 68 Rusty Johnson - shot Fionas Freckles - 5006065 6 7 2 1 4 6 26

8.5 10.5 222 Nonie  Casselman-Reed - Shot/ASHA Star Spangled Mecom - 5043348 5 6 2 3 4 4 24

8.5 10.5 274 Jennifer Weber - Shot The Dream Senorita - 4841442 5 6 2 3 4 4 24

10 9.0 85 Jerry Moriarty - SHOT/ASHA Circle Bar Play Gun - 4808971 4 2 4 2 5 6 23

Green Horse  
Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:Kris Wilson Loc.

18 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 19 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 3 4 1 2

GH Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Control, 
Position,     
Correct- 

ness                             
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Control,  
Position,  
Initiative                     

(1-5)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-5)

Control,  
Position, 
Correct-  

ness                   
(1-10)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

amt of 
work done, 
eye appeal, 
cow sense             

(1-10)

Total  
Working 

Cow Score            
(1-50)

Green Horse  
Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

First Box (1-20)
Drive Down Fence           

(1-10)
Second Box (1-20)

11 8.0 77 Rex Foust - shot SHQR Hollywood - X0680467 4 4 3 3 4 4 22

12 7.0 8 Susan Bozeman - Shot/Asha Shiney Pixie Dust - 4778524 5 4 4 3 3 3 22

13 6.0 80 Briana Parnell - SHOT One Smart Dually - 5172590 5 4 3 3 3 3 21

14 5.0 81 Mark Anderson  - SHOT Royally Sorrel - 4973896 5 6 5 3 0 0 19

15 4.0 3 Stephanie Dickson - Shot/Asha Bobs Got Flavor - 5296887 5 4 3 2 1 2 17

16 3.0 209 Jim Truemper - Shot Josephs Twistin Gin - 5052607 4 3 2 2 1 2 14

17 2.0 300 Randy White  - Shot Cattin Snickelfritz - 5176704 2 2 2 2 2 3 13

18 1.0 1 Becky Wood - Shot Peptossmartlilsmoke - 4849017 4 4 2 2 0 0 12

SCR #N/A 55 Nick Gass - Shot Gar Branson - ???
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